Race Date
September 30, 2023

Overall
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Name
Greg Selke
Cali Haiji
Malcolm Gian
Peter Brunett
Luis Alvarado
Kevin Sheehan
Tyler Russell
Kenneth Tyree
Frank Herson
Jonathon Little
Santino Cinotti
Jennifer Vigneri
Heidi Appleby
Omar White
Aaron Gaspar
Christopher Kumar
Connor Moran
Francisco Mattei
Mick Wood
Dale Pearce
Iranzi Christian
Kate Robinson
Ibrahiim Bah
Jonathan Bress
Mohamed Soumahoro
Jason Smith
Todd Greanier
Abbas Hamidullah
Ethan Harold
Stefan Ritz
William Thomson
Ryan Campbell
Michael Rose
Nichole Fisher
Leonid Tsipenyuk
Michele Fisler
Terry Nowden
Zachary Haller
Eleanor Massoth
George Plunick
Maximilian Curtis
Matt Wilson
Jonathan Hay
Treymaire Dodd
Pamela Nudd-Brown
Elijah Ross
Katie Bootes

Results by Robinhood Racing

City
Rochester NY

Honeoye Falls NY

Victor NY
Webster NY

Rochester NY
Penfield NY
Rochester NY

East Rochester NY

Rochester NY

Rochester NY

Brockport NY

Spencerport NY

Rochester NY

Rochester NY

Webster NY

Rochester NY

Rochester NY
Webster NY

Rochester NY
Rochester NY

North Chili NY
Rochester NY

MCC 2023

MCC Final

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

321 33
315 20
317 21
337 65
11 18
323 61
238 18
338 18
335 19
151 47
a7 0
275 43
332 49
281 18
96 34
142 0
181 18
164 18
291 56
207 0
46 18
230 37
17 18
36 46
258 18
334 50
105 55
311 18
118 22
228 18
270 33
40 18
235 18
302 57
272 24
87 55
339 44
115 29
159 18
212 18
61 18
288 18
120 18
73 18
193 62
314 18
34 18
1
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30-34
18-24
18-24
65-69
18-24
60-64
18-24
18-24
18-24
45-49
0-1
40-44
45-49
18-24
30-34
0-1
18-24
18-24
55-59
0-1
18-24
35-39

. 18-24
. 45-49
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1 18-24

50-54

2: 55-59
13:
14:
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16:
17:
. 55-59
18:
2: 55-59
1. 40-44

19:
20:
21:
22:
23:
: 60-64
24:

18-24
18-24
18-24

: 30-34

18-24
18-24

18-24

25-29
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24

18-24
18-24
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Race Date
September 30, 2023

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Brycen Mirisoloff-Lynch
Vassily Dudkin
Max Greanier
Gavin Harrigan
Mary Massoth
Andrew Knapp
Haya Maali
Oakar Mion
Brian Fancher
Lisa Simmons
Jadden Moore
Joseph Erler
Courtney Pettit
Margaret LoPiano
Roy Beteridge
Raeghan Davis
David Pultorak
Angelina Soeffing
Xiomara Guerrero
Cierra Grant
Matthew Della Porta
Grace Hopfinger
Kristen Hopfinger
Volodymyr Alieksieienko
Nicholas Boyarsky
Chris Frechette
Sandra Williams
David Osborne
Angelo Romero
Farah Zaman
Benazir Reza
Roman Alieksieienko
Mary Mohr
Niles Ragland-Bennnett
Donald Toyer
Kamiya Dambreville
Samuel Lamendola
Fatima Rezaee
Rachel Zelasky
Lauren Zelasky
Malina Moradi
Henrique Silva-Baltazar
Tanya M Sanford
Valentin Pimenov
Anna Evevsky
Mya Rogers
Quaron Wright

Results by Robinhood Racing

City

Rochester NY
Rochester NY

Rochester NY
Fairport NY
Spencerport NY

Cicero NY

Webster NY
Walworth NY
Rochester NY

Rochester NY
Rochester NY

Pittsford NY

Rochester NY
Rochester NY

Rochester NY
Walworth NY
Greece NY

Rochester NY
Rochester NY
Greece NY

Rochester NY
Rochester NY

rochester NY
Rochester NY
Rochester NY
Rochester NY

Rochester NY
Webster NY
Webster NY

MCC 2023

MCC Final

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

176 18
78 18
104 19
346 19
160 18
140 66
156 24
322 21
318 60
326 59
179 18
81 13
210 18
153 39
330 49
63 33
217 64
257 18
309 18
103 18
67 39
304 10
305 43
8 61
35 27
331 77
285 58
200 18
234 19
336 12
225 20
7 36
177 35
219 19
271 69
62 18
145 18
226 19
300 22
299 22
180 18
253 18
242 53
211 17
85 17
232 18
294 18
2

M

ST TN TTTT TN TN nmnanamnn XInnnnns < Z

25:
26:
27:
28:
3
2:
4:
29:
2:
3:

()
4

W w
whMhoe MDD R

33:
. 65-69
10:
34:
11:
12:
13:
14:
35:

18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
65-69
18-24
18-24
60-64
55-59
18-24
2-14
18-24
35-39
45-49
1-99
60-64
18-24
18-24
18-24
35-39
2-14
40-44
60-64
25-29
70-99
55-59

. 18-24
. 18-24

2-14
18-24
35-39
35-39
18-24

18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
50-54

1: 15-17
1: 15-17

15:
36:

18-24
18-24
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Race Date
September 30, 2023

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Frances Giraldo
Karla Zamora
Dana Voldan-Curry
Max Sevret
Zahir Caldwell
Pamela Fornieri
Suweido Al
Amal Ahmed
Shanell Jenkins
Shariona Blocker
Niani Downing
Michael Johnson
Min Ban
Miguel Espinal
Andrea Gilbert
Kelsey Gallagher
Kevin Germy
Danilio Kalumbwe
Catherine DuBreck
Owen Verbree
Treazure Diggins
Robert Gracie
Nicole Bacot
Cariysa Powell
colleen caruana
Liubov Alieksieienko
Anna Alieksieienko

Mohammad Saleem Nazari

YuYun Wahyuni
Jailene Rivera
Dorcia Briginel Kitemo
Jordan Wiggins
Elroy Clark

Michael Washington
Jamai Jackson

Bryn Newman
Emma Calkins
Samuel Sewalem
Tricia Wilson

Isolyn Guy

Emily Bogden

Logan Chafee
Amber Johnson
Dolores Pasto-Ziobro
Kevin Simmons
Dolores Pasto-Ziobro
Megane Nganmo

Results by Robinhood Racing

City
Rochester NY

Hilton NY

Fairport NY

Rochester NY

Rochester NY
Webster NY
Bronx NY
Rochester NY
Webster NY
Rochester NY

Pittsford NY

Rochester NY
Rochester NY
Rochester NY

Rochester NY
Rochester NY

Rochester NY
Rochester NY

Henrietta NY

ROCHESTER NY

Webster NY
Rochester NY
Lima NY
Rochester NY
West Henrietta NY

MCC 2023
MCC Final

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

101
298
276
329

38

89
333

129
32
76

130
18
83

100
93
98

135
77

274
72

102

312

213
42

350
278
229
139
283

48
280
125
186

39
307
287
310

33

44
131
205
254
206
187

60
18
35
27
18
58
20
18
18
18
18
51
18
18
43
17
22
18
30
22
18
20
18
18
46
57
34
20
18
28
22
18
18
18
18
37
18
19
31
19
34
18
18
66
59
66
23
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2:
16:
4:
3:
37:
5:
17:
38:
18:
19:
20:
2:
21:
39:
2:
2:
40:
41:
1:
42:
22:
43:
23:
24:
2:
6:
2:
44:

25:
45:
46:
47:
48:
: 35-39
26:
49:
: 30-34
27:

50:
28:

60-64
18-24
35-39
25-29
18-24
55-59
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
50-54
18-24
18-24
40-44
15-17
18-24
18-24
30-34
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
45-49
55-59
30-34
18-24
1-99
25-29
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24

18-24
18-24

18-24
30-34
18-24
18-24
65-69

3: 55-59

29:

65-69
18-24
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Race Date
September 30, 2023

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
Zahir Gultekin
Chris Belle-isle
Jeffrey Bartkovich
Chris Thompson
Lucas Preston
Chandler Redwood
Cody Mayer
Adelina Kadysh
Thomas Adams
Eddie Kadysh
Andrew Esposito
Dylan Young
Jake Hamilton
Dawson Messmer
Mya Thomas
Fatau Diabate
Ryan Messenger
Abigail Ross
Jemeah Scott
Jzhuan Davis
LyShon Spears
Karen Morris Morris
Ta'nasia Reid
Razakntaolamo Judicheed
Joseph Leichtner
Ana Santos
vy Zin
Mandie McGinnis
Sabreena Sarvaiya
Nasim Sarvaiya
Autumn Collins
Yasmin Garcia
Ally Wlostowski
Peter Cetner
Caleb Vazquiz
Lourdes Vazquez
Peggy Osenbach
Michael Demkou
Rebecca Laks
Rachel Nolan
Melisa Beauchesne Ellis
Archonda Demkow
Emanual Anderson
Leo Saladino
Yousef Farag
Davon Ellison
Apollonia Desuze

Results by Robinhood Racing

City

Webster NY
Pittsford NY
Fairport NY

Rochester NY
Rochester NY
Rochester NY
Rochester NY

Rochester NY

Rochester NY

Rochester NY
rochester NY
Rochester NY

Rochester NY
Rochester NY

Rochester NY
Fairport NY

Rochester NY
Rochester NY
Rochester NY
Macedon NY
Rochester NY
rochester NY

Penfield NY
Rochester NY

Rochester NY
Rochester NY

MCC 2023

MCC Final

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

319 37
313 76
21 73
269 18
214 18
222 18
166 18
133 1
2 20
134 35
84 18
297 18
116 18
173 18
267 22
325 22
172 40
236 10
250 20
64 18
259 19
183 73
223 18
341 18
150 20
243 29
348 20
170 42
244 9
245 54
51 18
94 21
290 18
308 18
343 22
273 18
201 58
69 32
347 32
191 34
24 39
342 55
12 18
239 18
86 18
80 18
70 18
4
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6:
2:
3:
51:
52:
53:
54:
4.
55:
3:
56:
57:
58:
59:
30:
31:
2:
3:
32:
60:
61:
1:
33:
62:
63:
2:
34:
3:
4:
2:
35:
36:
37:
64:
65:
38:

66:
67:
68:
69:
39:
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35-39
70-99
70-99
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
0-1
18-24
35-39
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
40-44
2-14
18-24
18-24
18-24
70-99
18-24
18-24
18-24
25-29
18-24
40-44
2-14
50-54
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
55-59
30-34
30-34
30-34
35-39
55-59
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
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Time
53:23.0
54:35.0
54:35.0
55:13.0
55:13.0
55:13.0
55:21.0
55:30.0
55:31.0
55:31.0
55:48.0
55:48.0
55:49.0
55:50.0
56:08.0
56:08.0
56:09.0
56:10.0
56:10.0
56:17.0
56:17.0
57:19.0
57:20.0
57:24.0
57:55.0
57:56.0
57:56.0
58:13.0
58:13.0
58:13.0
58:44.0
58:44.0
59:55.0
59:55.0

1:01:13.0
1:01:14.0
1:01:23.0
1:01:40.0
1:01:41.0
1:01:42.0
1:01:42.0
1:01:43.0
1:01:49.0
1:01:49.0
1:02:04.0
1:02:05.0
1:02:09.0
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Race Date
September 30, 2023

Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

Results by Robinhood Racing

Name
Kalani Thomas
Rebecca Mack
Mary Wilson
Liam Berger
Daniel Mack, Jr
Nadia Kachaluba
Jon Smith
Richard Apa
Andrew Binder
Mark Ernsthausen
Abbey Helfer
Marin Melnyk
Janet Zinck
Luca Januzzi
Ariel Romano
Angela Douglas
Christopher Januzzi
Carter Nielson
Brooklyn Forrest
Cheyenne Forrest
Nathaniel McGriff
Sean Stark
Jimmy Guadagno
Jay Mathewson
Kathy Mathewson
Frank Conaway
Kellan Lord-Conaway
Dana Williams
Holly Apa

City

N. Tonawanda NY
Webster NY
Pittsford NY
Pittsford NY
Webster NY

FULTON NY
Rochester NY
Spencerport NY
Rochester NY
Pittsford NY

West Henrietta NY
Lima NY
Rochester NY
rochester NY
Lima NY

East Rochester NY
East Rochester NY
East Rochester NY

Webster NY
Shortsville NY
North Chili NY
North Chili NY
Oswego NY
Interlaken NY
Rochester NY
FULTON NY

MCC 2023
MCC Final

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

268 18 F 40: 18-24
157 55 F 9: 55-59
286 57 F 10: 55-59
28 19 M 70: 18-24
158 54 M 3: 50-54
340 18 F 41: 18-24
255 18 M 71: 18-24
14 59 M 4: 55-59
30 45 M 4: 45-49
82 55 M 5: 55-59
122 19 F 42: 18-24
171 19 F 43: 18-24
301 69 F 2: 65-69
127 8 M 2. 2-14
233 34 F 7: 30-34
75 57 F 11: 55-59
128 44 M 3: 40-44
190 19 M 72: 18-24
91 1 F 1: 0-1
90 19 F 44: 18-24
351 25 M 4: 25-29
260 18 M 73: 18-24
108 21 X 3: 1-99
162 52 M 4: 50-54
163 53 F 3: 50-54
344 76 M 4: 70-99
155 11 M 3. 2-14
284 38 F 8: 35-39
13 47 F 3: 45-49
5
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Time
1:02:09.0
1:02:10.0
1:02:10.0
1:02:12.0
1:02:12.0
1:02:35.0
1:02:44.0
1:03:21.0
1:03:44.0
1:03:45.0
1:04:00.0
1:04:01.0
1:04:05.0
1:04:06.0
1:04:33.0
1:04:34.0
1:04:34.0
1:05:32.0
1:05:35.0
1:05:35.0
1:05:48.0
1:07:39.0
1:07:39.0
1:08:27.0
1:08:28.0
1:13:14.0
1:13:16.0
1:13:22.0
1:13:23.0

09/30/2023 03:00:08



